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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G.den.Houdijker
Comb Wouters
Overbeek-Rijsbergen
Paul Houdijk

De koning & Stekelen
Andre Houdijk
Broekhuizen & zn

W & R Groen
Houdijker & zn
C.van der Laar
Chris Busscher

Paul Satink

John van Miltenburg
Ferry Arreman

Peter van Schaik
Arno.Borst

Arno Buijs

Hans van Zuijlen
Hans van Alphen
Kees Cluistra
Herman van Kats

Totpnt

6549.
6508.
6463.
6005.
5406.
5164.
5099.
4757.
4593.
4416.
4139.
2858.
2749.
735.
673.
652.
583.
428.
385.
356.
176.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

Overbeek-Rijsbergen
Comb Wouters
G.den.Houdijker
Chris Busscher

Paul Houdijk

C.van der Laar
Andre Houdijk

De koning & Stekelen
Broekhuizen & zn
Houdijker & zn

W & R Groen

Paul Satink
Arno.Borst

John van Miltenburg
Hans van Zuijlen
Ferry Arreman

Kees Cluistra

Totpnt

7483.
7135.
7065.
6864 .
6528.
6484 .
5036.
4333.
3549.
3353.
2699.
1848.
1698.
1228.
302.
181.
163.
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